
 

Lunching every day- 12.30-2pm 
Evening & Private Dining- (can be made by arrangement of the Manager) 
 

 

 
January 
Retired Members Lunch – Monday 5th January – 12:30 pm 
The Property Lunch – Tuesday 13th January– 12:30 pm 
Retired Members Lunch – Monday 19th January – 12:30 pm 
Burns Night Dinner – Friday 23rd January – 7 pm 
Associate Members Lunch – Tuesday 27th January – 12:30 pm 
Wine Tasting – Thursday 29th January – 7 pm 
 

February  
Retired Members Lunch – Monday 2nd February – 12:30 pm 
The Property Lunch – Tuesday 10th February – 12:30 pm 
Valentine’s Day Lunch – Wednesday 11th February – 12:30 pm 
Media & Tech Lunch – Friday 13th February – 12:30 pm 
Retired Members Lunch – Monday 16th February – 12:30 pm 
New Member’s Dinner – Thursday 19th February – 7 pm 
An Evening with Classical Guitarist, Alex Whittingham – Friday 20th February – 7 pm 
Associate Members Lunch – Tuesday 24th February – 12:30 pm 
Wine Tasting – Thursday 26th February – 7 pm 
 

March 
Retired Members Lunch – Monday 2nd March – 12:30 pm 
Cheese & Wine Tasting – Thursday 5th March – 7 pm 
The Property Lunch – Tuesday 10th March – 12:30 pm 
In Rod We Trust Tasting Dinner – Thursday 12th March – 7 pm 
Retired Members Lunch – Monday 16th March – 12:30 pm 
St Patrick’s Day Lunch – Friday 20th March – 12:30 pm 
Associate Members Lunch – Tuesday 24th March– 12:30 pm 
The Life Members Lunch – Wednesday 25th March – 12:30 pm 
Wine Tasting – Thursday 26th March– 7 pm 
 
 

 

The Social Events 
Calendar 
January, February & March 2026 
  

Booking is required for all events at least 48hrs in advance, along with 
any specific dietary requirements. Please contact Lynn Barker on  
members@stjc.org.uk.  

mailto:members@stjc.org.uk

